

Bid Comparison

Contract ID: 489.3043
Description: Culvert replacement. Install Only. Culvert Provided by Van Buren County Road Commission
Location: 30th Ave west 76th St Covert Twp
Projects(s): 489.3043

Rank	Bidder	Total Bid	% Over Low	% Over Est.
0	ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE	\$115,585.00	69.88%	0.00%
1	(07945) Krohn Excavating, LLC	\$68,037.00	0.00%	-41.13%
2	(_222223) Brad Thomas Excavating	\$90,976.30	33.71%	-21.29%

Line Description	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Bid Price	Total	(1) Krohn Excavating, LLC Bid Price	Total	(2) Brad Thomas Excavating Bid Price	Total
0001 Mobilization, Max	1100001	1	LSUM	\$15,000.00	\$15,000.00	\$3,500.00	\$3,500.00	\$18,000.00	\$18,000.00
0002 Tree, Rem, 19 inch to 36 inch	2020002	6	Ea	\$750.00	\$4,500.00	\$825.00	\$4,950.00	\$850.00	\$5,100.00
0003 Culv, Rem, Over 48 inch	2030003	1	Ea	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$400.00	\$400.00
0004 Pavt, Rem	2040050	200	Syd	\$10.00	\$2,000.00	\$7.00	\$1,400.00	\$3.00	\$600.00

Line	Pay Item Code	Description	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE Bid Price	Total	(1) Krohn Excavating, LLC Bid Price	Total	(2) Brad Thomas Excavating Bid Price	Total
0005	2047051	Channel Relocation / Dewatering as Approved by the Engineer	1	LSUM	\$5,000.00	\$5,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00
0006	2047051	Masonry and Conc Structure, Rem	1	LSUM	\$8,500.00	\$8,500.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,500.00	\$4,500.00
0007	2047051	Watermain Stabilization	1	LSUM	\$10,000.00	\$10,000.00	\$500.00	\$500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
0008	2050011	Embankment, LM	300	Cyd	\$15.00	\$4,500.00	\$2.00	\$600.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00
0009	2050016	Excavation, Earth	200	Cyd	\$10.50	\$2,100.00	\$2.00	\$400.00	\$20.00	\$4,000.00
0010	2060001	Aggregate, 6A	20	Cyd	\$75.00	\$1,500.00	\$50.00	\$1,000.00	\$35.00	\$700.00
0011	2080036	Erosion Control, Silt Fence	200	Ft	\$2.50	\$500.00	\$3.00	\$600.00	\$3.00	\$600.00
0012	3010002	Subbase, CIP	585	Cyd	\$15.00	\$8,775.00	\$1.00	\$585.00	\$14.00	\$8,190.00
0013	3020020	Aggregate Base, 8 inch	200	Syd	\$25.00	\$5,000.00	\$7.50	\$1,500.00	\$15.00	\$3,000.00
0014	3070126	Shld, CI II, 4 inch	70	Syd	\$25.00	\$1,750.00	\$8.00	\$560.00	\$6.00	\$420.00
0015	3080005	Geotextile, Separator	120	Syd	\$5.00	\$600.00	\$4.00	\$480.00	\$3.00	\$360.00
0016	4010755	Culv, CSP Arch, CI A, 95 inch by 67 inch INSTALL ONLY	55	Ft	\$120.00	\$6,600.00	\$150.00	\$8,250.00	\$145.46	\$8,000.30
0017	5012036	HMA, 5EL	40	Ton	\$220.00	\$8,800.00	\$500.00	\$20,000.00	\$250.00	\$10,000.00
0018	8072171	Guardrail, Type B, 72 inch Post w/ Radius End Terminals	200	Ft	\$50.00	\$10,000.00	\$52.00	\$10,400.00	\$50.00	\$10,000.00
0019	8120012	Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, Furn	6	Ea	\$150.00	\$900.00	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$100.00	\$600.00

Line Description	Pay Item Code	Quantity	Units	(0) ENGINEER'S ESTIMATE		(1) Krohn Excavating, LLC		(2) Brad Thomas Excavating	
				Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total	Bid Price	Total
0020	8120013	6	Ea	\$10.00	\$60.00	\$1.00	\$6.00	\$1.00	\$6.00
Barricade, Type III, High Intensity, Double Sided, Lighted, C/S&P									
0021	8120170	1	LSUM	\$3,000.00	\$3,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,500.00	\$1,500.00
Minor Traf Devices									
0022	8130010	100	Syd	\$75.00	\$7,500.00	\$38.00	\$3,800.00	\$65.00	\$6,500.00
Riprap, Plain									
0023	8162004	300	Syd	\$5.00	\$1,500.00	\$10.00	\$3,000.00	\$5.00	\$1,500.00
Slope Restoration, Non-Freeway, Type D									
0024	8167051	1	LSUM	\$2,500.00	\$2,500.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00
_ Extended Restoration									
Bid Totals:					\$115,585.00		\$68,037.00		\$90,976.30